CENTER MOUNT UNIT COOLER
Small to Medium Walk-Ins
Cooler and Freezer Applications
Air Defrost
4,100 to 30,400 BTUH
Electric Defrost
3,700 to 32,400 BTUH
Publication No. RU-CTX-0819A

R448A/
R449A/B^
Single and Dual
Speed EC Motors†
115V
208-
230V
115V
208-
230V
115V
208-
230V
6
FPI
RE6A041**A 4,100 4,900 572 1 0.8 0.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A070**A 7,000 8,200 1,204 2 1.6 1.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A084**A 8,400 9,900 1,144 2 1.6 1.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A104**A 10,400 12,300 1,806 3 2.4 1.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A128**A 12,800 15,100 1,716 3 2.4 1.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A141**A 14,100 16,600 2,408 4 3.2 2.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A169**A 16,900 19,900 2,288 4 3.2 2.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A204**A 20,400 23,900 2,860 5 4.0 2.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6A258**A 25,800 30,400 3,150 5 4.0 2.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
Consult Factory for 50Hz Operation
*  Each asterisk represents a variable character based on voltage and motor ordered. See page 2 for nomenclature.
^    Standard rating based on R407A refrigerant with 100°F liquid temperature. Consult factory for other conditions.
†   These Electronically Commutated (EC) Motors are not available for 460V. EC Motors can be field or factory wired for dual-speed

Dual Speed
EC Motors†
MCA MOPD
Total Fan
Motor AMPS
Base
Model
EcoNet
Enabled
Base
Model
EcoNet
Enabled
6
FPI
RE6E037D*A 3,700 4,300 602 1 0.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E045D*A 4,500 5,200 572 1 0.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E075D*A 7,500 8,700 1,204 2 1.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E089D*A 8,900 10,300 1,144 2 1.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E108D*A 10,800 12,400 1,806 3 1.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E125D*A 12,500 14,300 1,716 3 1.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E137D*A 13,700 15,400 2,408 4 2.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E182D*A 18,200 20,900 2,288 4 2.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE6E221D*A 22,100 25,500 2,860 5 2.5 15.0 16.3 20.0 20.0
RE6E278D*A 27,800 32,400 3,150 5 2.5 15.0 24.4 20.0 30.0
4
FPI
RE4E037D*A 3,700 4,300 572 1 0.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE4E075D*A 7,500 8,700 1,144 2 1.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE4E107D*A 10,700 12,200 1,716 3 1.5 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE4E149D*A 14,900 17,600 2,288 4 2.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
RE4E186D*A 18,600 21,300 2,860 5 2.5 15.0 16.3 20.0 20.0
RE4E234D*A 23,400 27,200 3,150 5 2.5 15.0 24.4 20.0 30.0
Model
Number
Heater
Amps Heater